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Nimi
Hamaldinen Kalevi
Pulkkinen Unto
Vainio Jorma
Sivonen Tuula
Vaisanen Heikki
Laatikainen Jorma
Turpeinen Pirjo
Sorsa Hannu
Kéhkoénen Esko
Summanen Jorma
Korhonen llpo
Jaaskeldinen Veijo
Makkonen Teuvo
Nenonen Lauri
Laakkonen Hannu
Nordstrom Erkki
Jantti Raimo
Haakana Kari
Mustonen Leo
Karvinen Pentti
Maattanen Merja
Harkonen Heikki
Maki-Kokkila Risto
Myller Kari
Nylander Raimo
Tolonen Aarne

Hakkarainen Markku

Lehvonen Hannu
P6pponen Pentti
Ahola Jukka

Seura
Atrium
Wa-Ke-Ke
Atrium
JoKe
Atrium
PoRa
Wa-Ke-Ke
Lukke
Atrium
PoRa
JoKe
Atrium
JoKe
PoRa
PoRa
PoRa
Atrium
JoKe
Mattajat
Wa-Ke-Ke
PoRa
PoRa
Atrium
PoRa
Wa-Ke-Ke
JoKe
Atrium
Atrium
PoRa
Mattajat
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Luokka Keskiarvo
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171,00
161,00
176,00
169,00
131,00
167,00
151,00
153,00
164,00
172,00
160,00
150,00
184,00
157,00
179,00
164,00
171,00
175,00
157,00
140,00
157,00
170,00
160,00
186,00
168,00
165,00
142,00
160,00
168,00
180,00

X3
513
483
528
507
393
501
453
459
492
516
480
450
552
471
537
492
513
525
471
420
471
510
480
558
504
495
426
480
504
540

Tulos
613
556
588
562
447
550
499
502
531
550
511
480
579
497
561
512
531
535
474
418
468
503
472
540
485
464
391
444
464
480

+/-
100



